08 February 2024 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name Age
RUZGAR GOLD(7) 4yogrh

ATIK OGLAN(1) 4ypbh

TOZKOPARAN(8) 4yochh

OGLUNHAN(5) 4yochh
BAY TURBO(3) 4yogrh
RASIT BABA(®) 4yochh
AYGUR(2) 4yochh

TUMBUL MAKBER(9)  4yo grm

CELIKZADE(4) 4yogrh

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 £

Sire

JOKER - GOKGEL

BARSKAN - GUNALIMTAY
OZHABER - AYBURAK SULTAN
UGANBEY - GULZEYCAN
TURBO - ALGICEK
BITIRIVKARINCA - BERVINA
GURSU- NAZLIAY

DERHADIR - MAKBER

BATURSAH - DILACAN

55

54

58

58

58

55

58

56

54

Race Result
Maiden/DHOW
2.)86.800 ¢
2)19.964 ¢
Weight Jockey
MKAYiS BIL. KESKIN
MUYAR NAZ. FILIBELI
GOKH.GOKCE  FIK. KANMAN
MBAYDAN MEH. BIRDEN
MMBILGIN HAS. PEHLIVAN
H.YOLAGICI BUL. AKBORU
MGONULTAS MUZ CEMRICI
EAKTUG RES. TANER
C.TASCI TEK. BIRICIK

Owner
S.YUDUM

B.CELTIK
SEY.GOKCE
MEH.KAYA
N.GONULTAS
MZELYURT
MZELYURT
U.AYBOGA

TBIRICIK

58 kg,

3.)43.400 ¢
3)9982¢

Trainer

1.38.26

1.39.36

1.39.77

1.40.17

1.41.06

1.42.62

1.44.01

1.44.65

1.54.48

Time

3,75
6,30
2,30
17,70
3,35
22,10
37,45
24,70

68,50

izmir Racecourse (16th Day)

1400 Fber Sand
4)21.700 ¢
4.)4.991 ¢
Win PSF St Margin

13.09(3) 3  6,5Lengths

12.38(4) 1  3Llengths

32.02(1) 9  3Lengths

3.786) 8 5lengths

28.01(2) 7

533(5) 4

1.82(8) 5

287(7) 2 2,5 Lengths

071(9) 6 2,5 Lengths

Pick(7) 3,75 t, Quinella(1/7) 22,95 , Exacta(7/1) 36,80 t, Trifecta(7/1/8) :54,39 4, Place(1) 2,20 4, Place(7) 2,15 #, 5th double(5/7) :10,05

Late Start RT
17

26

34

24



